

Item No.	Spec No.	Description	Unit	Quantity	Paving Design Plus			Encino Landscape, Inc.		
					Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price
1	00200	TYPE 2 RETAINING WALL	LF	133	\$ 68.00	\$ 9,044.00	\$ 13,300.00	\$ 1,768,900.00		
2	01502	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00		
3	01554	TRAFFIC CONTROL & REGULATION, INCLUDING BUT NOT LIMITED TO SIGNAGE, CONTROL DEVICES INCLUDING LPCB, TEMPORARY PAVING/DRAINAGE, ETC.	LS	1	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00		
4	01554	RELOCATE/REPLACE SIGN	EA	5	\$ 100.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 500.00		
5		REMOVE & DISCARD SIGN/POST	EA	6	\$ 50.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 300.00		
6	01570	INSTALL BAGGED GRAVEL BARRIER	LF	106	\$ 5.00	\$ 530.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 106.00		
7	01740	REMOVE, MODIFY & REPLACE EXISTING FENCE	LF	36	\$ 750.00	\$ 27,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 18,000.00		
8	02085	WATER VALVE BOXES, METER BOXES AND METER VAULTS	EA	1	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00		
9	02086	ADJUSTING EXISTING MANHOLES & FRAMES & COVER TO NEW GRADE	EA	5	\$ 850.00	\$ 4,250.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 5,000.00		
10	02086	ADJUSTING EXISTING VALVE BOX	EA	6	\$ 350.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 3,000.00		
11	02221	REMOVING OF CONCRETE SIDEWALKS OR CONCRETE DRIVEWAYS	SY	141	\$ 19.85	\$ 2,798.85	\$ 20.00	\$ 2,820.00		
12	02221	REMOVING OF ASPHALTIC SURFACE COURSE ONLY	SY	23	\$ 15.00	\$ 345.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 230.00		
13	02221	REMOVING & DISPOSING OF MISC. CONCRETE & MASONRY STRUCTURE	CV	3	\$ 200.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 150.00		
14	02319	BORROW	CV	300	\$ 10.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 7,500.00		
15	02505	15" ADS HIGH DENSITY POLYETHYLENE (HDPE) PIPE	LF	134	\$ 42.00	\$ 5,628.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 5,360.00		
16	02506	4" POLYVINYL CHLORIDE PIPE (PVC)	LF	10	\$ 15.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 100.00		
17	02516	PLUG & ABANDON 12" WATER LINES	EA	2	\$ 100.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00		
18	02521	RELOCATE EXISTING WATER VALVE WITH NEW VALVE	EA	1	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00		
19	02526	RELOCATE EXISTING WATER METER WITH NEW METER & BOX	EA	1	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00		
20	02633	STORM SEWER JUNCTION BOX WITH LID	EA	1	\$ 3,850.00	\$ 3,850.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00		
21	02754	CONCRETE DRIVEWAY	SF	485	\$ 6.00	\$ 2,910.00	\$ 7.75	\$ 3,758.75		
22	02767	4" SOLID YELLOW PAVEMENT MARKINGS	LF	123	\$ 12.00	\$ 1,476.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 615.00		
23	02767	12" SOLID YELLOW PAVEMENT MARKINGS	LF	30	\$ 20.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 600.00		
24	02767	12" SOLID WHITE PAVEMENT MARKINGS	LF	64	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,280.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,280.00		
25	02767	24" SOLID WHITE PAVEMENT MARKINGS	LF	40	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 800.00		
26	02771	CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER, SLOTTED CURB AND DOWELED ON 6" CURBS	LF	583	\$ 22.00	\$ 12,826.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 5,830.00		
27	02772	CONCRETE MEDIANS & DIRECTIONAL ISLANDS	SY	12	\$ 200.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,200.00		
28	02775	CONCRETE SIDEWALKS (4.5")	SF	10,621	\$ 4.25	\$ 45,139.25	\$ 5.00	\$ 53,105.00		
29	02775	WHEELCHAIR RAMPS (TYPE 2)	SF	92.0	\$ 10.55	\$ 970.60	\$ 10.00	\$ 920.00		
30	02775	WHEELCHAIR RAMPS (TYPE 7)	SF	499.0	\$ 18.65	\$ 9,300.35	\$ 10.00	\$ 4,990.00		
31	02775	WHEELCHAIR RAMPS (TYPE 10)	SF	278.0	\$ 18.65	\$ 5,184.70	\$ 10.00	\$ 2,780.00		
32	02775	DETECTABLE WARNING PAVEMENT SURFACE	EA	3.0	\$ 400.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 900.00		
33	02922	BLOCK SODDING (FULL SOD ON EACH SIDE OF PROP. SIDEWALK)	EA	1,213.0	\$ 4.50	\$ 5,458.50	\$ 5.00	\$ 6,065.00		
TOTAL						\$ 133,202.95		\$ 1,917,909.75		

*NOTICE: Bid award is contingent upon vendor meeting bid requirements and formal authorization by City officials

Billie Smith (Purchasing Manager)

Deborah Meroniuc
 Deborah Meroniuc, Schaumburg & Polk, Inc.

Indicates mathematical error. Extended price written in as \$13,300.00, total bid written in was \$13,300.00. Actual extended price and actual total are as shown above. No overall impact on bid results.

